SERIES
AP FORT® AP MINIFORT® AP INDEPENDENCE® AP FREEDOM™ AP PATRIOT® AP MM™ AP UTILITY™ AP BATTERY™ AP LIBERTY® AP NAUTILUS®
Bays 1 1 1 2 - 3 1 2 - 3 2 1 1 1 - 2 1 1
NEMA (Type) 3R* 3R 3R 3R 4X* 4X* 3R* 1* 4* / 3R* 4* / 3R* 4* 6
ETL 50 / 50E 50 / 50E 50 / 50E†
  A
P
P
L
IC
A
T
IO
N
Indoor X
Outdoor X X X X X X X X X X X
FTTx X X X X X X X X X X
CATV X X X X X X X X X X
Cellular Base Station X X X X X X X X
Satellite / Microwave Base X X X X X X X
General Industry X X X X X X X X
Headend X X X
OLT X X X X X X X
PON Fiber Distribution X X X X X X X X
Active Fiber Distribution X X X X X X X
Radio/Basestation Repeater X X X X
Curbside / FDU X X
DAS / Small Cell X X X X X X X
CCTV X X X
Battery Backup X X X X X X X X
SAN / Edge X X X
Backhaul X X X X X
* Designed to Specification               † Does not include the AP LIBERTY® 864 Enclosure
ver.  02/07/2022 American Products LLC | 597 Evergreen Road | Strafford, MO 65757 | Local: 417-736-2135 | Toll Free: 855-736-2135 | www.amprod.us
AP FORT®
AP INDEPENDENCE®
AP UTILITY™AP MINIFORT®AP NAUTILUS®
AP PATRIOT®
AP H-FRAME
AP LIBERTY®
AP MINUTEMAN™
(MM)
AP LIBERTY®AP BATTERY™
American Products LLC | 597 Evergreen Road | Strafford, MO 65757 | Local: 417-736-2135 | Toll Free: 855-736-2135
COMPANY PROFILE
• We are a U.S.A. based manufacturer.
• We are a privately held company, only beholden to our customers
who depend on the manufacturing capability, reliability and quality
from American Products LLC.  This relationship plus the ability to
invest wisely in people, skill sets and equipment, is the cornerstone
of our success.  We believe in investing in the future through
acquisitions and organic growth, which has allowed us to expand
our manufacturing capabilities.
ISO 9001:2015 ENGINEERING & MANUFACTURING
Our design team, we believe, is second
to none in innovation and practicality
born from experience. American Products
designs and manufactures industry
leading, thermally managed, outside plant
equipment enclosures.
We adhere to LEAN manufacturing
principles, along with a highly trained
workforce and latest generation equipment to manufacture
enclosures that meet or exceed industry standards. We
offer products created from aluminum, stainless steel and
galvanized steel.
Enclosures that are in
regular demand are
usually available at
short notice.
MISSION
Our team is invested in delivering designed solutions by being curious, vigilant, and
aware of the future.  Our employees and customers are our family.  We strive to live
honestly, openly, without fear, and with an uncompromising devotion to quality.
VISION
To be the clear leader in our pursuit of providing the highest quality
designed solutions made in the USA.
QUALITY POLICY
It is the policy of American Products LLC to understand and meet customer
requirements.  This will be accomplished by working as a team and striving for
continual improvement in all areas of the organization.
OUR COMMITMENT TO YOU
CUSTOMER RELATIONS
“Coming together is a beginning;
keeping together is progress;
working together is success.” Henry Ford
Our commitment
to on time  delivery,
quality and Customer
Relations has resulted
in our growth
and continuous
improvements to our
capabilities.
To us, no one is more
important than you, our customer.
:2015
AP FORT® PART (HxWxD) SQ/FT STANDARD CONFIG NEMA ESTIMATED WEIGHT
AMCS-7277104-STD 108” x 72” x 72” 36 100A panel, 4 Outlets, 2 Lights 3R 2875 lbs
AMCS-10877104-STD 108” x 72” x 108” 54 100A panel, 4 Outlets, 2 Lights 3R 3710 lbs
AMCS-14477104-STD 108” x 72” x 144” 72 100A panel, 4 Outlets, 2 Lights 3R 5750 lbs
AMCS-14496104-STD 108” x 96” x 144” 96 100A panel, 5 Outlets, 4 Lights 3R 6870 lbs
AMCS-180108104-STD 108” x 108” x 180” 135 100A panel, 6 Outlets, 4 Lights 3R 7750 lbs
AMCS-252120104-STD 108” x 120” x 252” 210 100A panel, 6 Outlets, 4 Lights 3R 11250 lbs
AP MINIFORT® PART (HxWxD) RACKING RECOMMENDED HVAC DOOR LATCH NEMA RU EST. WEIGHT
AM-202418-9RU 20” x 24” x 18” 19” Up to 1000 BTU 1x 1/4 Turn Pawl 3R 9 44 lbs
AM-202822-9RU 20” x 28” x 22” 19” / 23” Up to 1000 BTU 1x 1/4 Turn Pawl 3R 9 46 lbs
AM-322418-16RU 32” x 24” x 18” 19” Up to 2000 BTU 2x 1/4 Turn Pawl 3R 16 53 lbs
AM-322822-16RU 32” x 28” x 22” 19” / 23” Up to 2000 BTU 2x 1/4 Turn Pawl 3R 16 56 lbs
AM-462418-24RU 46” x 24” x 18” 19” Up to 4000 BTU 2x 1/4 Turn Pawl 3R 24 65 lbs
AM-462822-24RU 46” x 28” x 22” 19” / 23” Up to 4000 BTU 2x 1/4 Turn Pawl 3R 24 69 lbs
AP INDEPENDENCE® PART (HxWxD) RECOMMENDED HVAC NEMA RU BAYS / DOORS ESTIMATED WEIGHT
AM32P-2625-16RU 32” x 26” x 25” Up to 2000 BTU 3R 16 1 / 2 210 lbs
AM32P-2630-16RU 32” x 26” x 30” Up to 2000 BTU 3R 16 1 / 2 215 lbs
AM32P-2636-16RU 32” x 26” x 36” Up to 2000 BTU 3R 16 1 / 2 222 lbs
AM47P-2625-24RU 47” x 26” x 25” Up to 4000 BTU 3R 24 1 / 2 220 lbs
AM47P-2630-24RU 47” x 26” x 30” Up to 4000 BTU 3R 24 1 / 2 225 lbs
AM47P-2636-24RU 47” x 26” x 36” Up to 4000 BTU 3R 24 1 / 2 232 lbs
AM58P-2625-30RU 58” x 26” x 25” Up to 10000 BTU 3R 30 1 / 2 227 lbs
AM58P-2630-30RU 58” x 26” x 30” Up to 10000 BTU 3R 30 1 / 2 235 lbs
AM58P-2636-30RU 58” x 26” x 36” Up to 10000 BTU 3R 30 1 / 2 242 lbs
AM68P-2625-36RU 68” x 26” x 25” Up to 10000 BTU 3R 36 1 / 2 230 lbs
AM68P-2630-36RU 68” x 26” x 30” Up to 10000 BTU 3R 36 1 / 2 238 lbs
AM68P-2636-36RU 68” x 26” x 36” Up to 10000 BTU 3R 36 1 / 2 247 lbs
AM78P-2625-42RU 78” x 26” x 25” Up to 10000 BTU 3R 42 1 / 2 245 lbs
AM78P-2630-42RU 78” x 26” x 30” Up to 10000 BTU 3R 42 1 / 2 254 lbs
AM78P-2636-42RU 78” x 26” x 36” Up to 10000 BTU 3R 42 1 / 2 263 lbs
AP INDEPENDENCE® PART (HxWxD) RECOMMENDED HVAC NEMA RU BAYS / DOORS ESTIMATED WEIGHT
AM32P-6036-32RU 32” x 60” x 36” Up to 2000 BTU 3R 32 2 / 4 300 lbs
AM32P-6042-32RU 32” x 60” x 42” Up to 2000 BTU 3R 32 2 / 4 310 lbs
AM47P-6036-48RU 47” x 60” x 36” Up to 10000 BTU 3R 48 2 / 4 350 lbs
AM47P-6042-48RU 47” x 60” x 42” Up to 10000 BTU 3R 48 2 / 4 375 lbs
AM58P-6036-60RU 58” x 60” x 36” Up to 10000 BTU 3R 60 2 / 4 390 lbs
AM58P-6042-60RU 58” x 60” x 42” Up to 10000 BTU 3R 60 2 / 4 415 lbs
AM68P-6036-72RU 68” x 60” x 36” Up to 10000 BTU 3R 72 2 / 4 440 lbs
AM68P-6042-72RU 68” x 60” x 42” Up to 10000 BTU 3R 72 2 / 4 465 lbs
AM78P-6036-84RU 78” x 60” x 36” Up to 10000 BTU 3R 84 2 / 4 475 lbs
AM78P-6042-84RU 78” x 60” x 42” Up to 10000 BTU 3R 84 2 / 4 500 lbs
AP PATRIOT® PART (HxWxD) RECOMMENDED HVAC NEMA RU ESTIMATED WEIGHT
AM32P-4036-16/32RU 48” x 40” x 36” Up to 2000 BTU 3R 32 290 lbs
AM32P-4042-16/32RU 48” x 40” x 42” Up to 2000 BTU 3R 32 310 lbs
AM47P-4036-24/48RU 63” x 40” x 36” Up to 10000 BTU 3R 48 340 lbs
AM47P-4042-24/48RU 63” x 40” x 42” Up to 10000 BTU 3R 48 355 lbs
AM58P-4036-30/60RU 74” x 40” x 36” Up to 10000 BTU 3R 60 365 lbs
AM58P-4042-30/60RU 74” x 40” x 42” Up to 10000 BTU 3R 60 400 lbs
AP UTILITY™ PART (HxWxD) DOOR LATCH GLAND PLATES NEMA ESTIMATED WEIGHT
AMW-14126-(x)F 14” x 12” x 6” 1x 1/4 Turn Pawl 1 3R 15 lbs (alum) / 25 lbs (steel)
AMW-24206-(x)F 24” x 20” x 6” 2x 1/4 Turn Pawl 1 3R 34 lbs (alum) / 59 lbs (steel)
AMW-242410-(x)F 24” x 24” x 10” 2x 1/4 Turn Pawl 1 3R 47 lbs (alum) / 80 lbs (steel)
AMW-362410-(x)F 36” x 24” x 10” 3-Point Latch 1 3R 66 lbs (alum) / 112 lbs (steel)
AMW-322412-(x)F 32” x 24” x 12” 3-Point Latch 1 3R 63 lbs (alum) / 107 lbs (steel)
AMW-483012-(x)F 48” x 30” x 12” 3 Point Latch 2 3R 108 lbs (alum) / 183 lbs (steel)
AP MINUTEMAN™ PART (HxWxD) NEMA RU EST. WEIGHT (GALV)
AM-122220-MTR 12” x 22” x 19” 1 5 TBD
AM-122223-MTR 12” x 22” x 23” 1 5 TBD
AM-302220-MTR 30” x 22” x 19” 1 16 TBD
AM-302223-MTR 30” x 22” x 23” 1 16 TBD
AM-462220-MTR 46” x 22” x 19” 1 24 TBD
AM-462223-MTR 46” x 22” x 23” 1 24 TBD
AM-602220-MTR 60” x 22” x 19” 1 32 TBD
AM-602223-MTR 60” x 22” x 23” 1 32 TBD
ENCLOSURES AT-A-GLANCE (Type 3R & Type1)
AP FREEDOM™ PART (HxWxD) NEMA RU BAYS / DOORS ESTIMATED WEIGHT
AM32F-3030-16RU 32” x 30" x 30” 4X 16 1 / 2 TBD
AM32F-3036-16RU 32” x 30” x 36” 4X 16 1 / 2 TBD
AM47F-3030-24RU 47” x 30” x 30” 4X 24 1 / 2 TBD
AM47F-3036-24RU 47” x 30” x 36” 4X 24 1 / 2 TBD
AM58F-3030-30RU 58” x 30” x 30” 4X 30 1 / 2 TBD
AM58F-3036-30RU 58” x 30” x 36” 4X 30 1 / 2 TBD
AM68F-3030-36RU 68” x 30” x 30” 4X 36 1 / 2 TBD
AM68F-3036-36RU 68” x 30” x 36” 4X 36 1 / 2 TBD
AM78F-3030-42RU 78” x 30” x 30” 4X 42 1 / 2 TBD
AM78F-3036-42RU 78” x 30” x 36” 4X 42 1 / 2 TBD
AP FREEDOM™ PART (HxWxD) NEMA RU BAYS / DOORS ESTIMATED WEIGHT
AM32F-6036-32RU 32”  x 60”  x 36” 4X 16 2 / 4 TBD
AM32F-6042-32RU 32”  x 60”  x 42” 4X 16 2 / 4 TBD
AM47F-6036-48RU 47”  x 60”  x 36” 4X 24 2 / 4 TBD
AM47F-6042-48RU 47”  x 60”  x 42” 4X 24 2 / 4 TBD
AM58F-6036-60RU 58”  x 60”  x 36” 4X 30 2 / 4 TBD
AM58F-6042-60RU 58”  x 60”  x 42” 4X 30 2 / 4 TBD
AM68F-6036-72RU 68”  x 60”  x 36” 4X 36 2 / 4 TBD
AM68F-6042-72RU 68”  x 60”  x 42” 4X 36 2 / 4 TBD
AM78F-6036-84RU 78”  x 60”  x 36” 4X 42 2 / 4 TBD
AM78F-6042-84RU 78”  x 60”  x 42” 4X 42 2 / 4 TBD
AM32F-9036-48RU 32”  x 90”  x 36” 4X 48 3 / 6 TBD
AM32F-9042-48RU 32”  x 90”  x 42” 4X 48 3 / 6 TBD
AM47F-9036-72RU 47”  x 90”  x 36” 4X 72 3 / 6 TBD
AM47F-9042-72RU 47”  x 90”  x 42” 4X 72 3 / 6 TBD
AM58F-9036-90RU 58”  x 90”  x 36” 4X 90 3 / 6 TBD
AM58F-9042-90RU 58”  x 90”  x 42” 4X 90 3 / 6 TBD
AM68F-9036-108RU 68”  x 90”  x 36” 4X 108 3 / 6 TBD
AM68F-9042-108RU 68”  x 90”  x 42” 4X 108 3 / 6 TBD
AM78F-9036-126RU 78”  x 90”  x 36” 4X 126 3 / 6 TBD
AM78F-9042-126RU 78”  x 90”  x 42” 4X 126 3 / 6 TBD
AP BATTERY™ PART (HxWxD) NEMA BATT. STRING CAP. CLIMATE BAYS / DOORS EST. WEIGHT
AM78B-3030-5S-6K 83” x 30” x 30” 4X 5 6K HVAC w/ Heat 1 / 1 TBD
AM78B-6030-10S-6K 83” x 60” x 30” 4X 10 6K HVAC w/ Heat 2 / 2 TBD
AM78B-3030-5S-F 83” x 30” x 30” 3R 5 Exhaust Fan / Filter 1 / 1 TBD
AM78B-6030-10S-F 83” x 60” x 30” 3R 10 Exhaust Fan / Filter 2 / 2 TBD
AP LIBERTY®
AP NAUTILUS® PART (HxWxD) MOUNTING DOORS RACKING SC PORT CAP. NEMA RU EST. WEIGHT
AML28 28” x 18” x 18” Pole / Pad 2 19” Vert Up to 288 4 7 110 lbs
AML30 30” x 30” x 18” Pad 2 19” / 23” Horiz Up to 288 4 14 120 lbs
AML31 31” x 30” x 28” Pad 3 19” / 23” Horiz Up to 864 4 39 160 lbs
AML34 34” x 24” x 18” Pole / Pad 2 19” Horiz Up to 432 4 17 150 lbs
AML36 36” x 30” x 18” Pad 2 19” / 23” Horiz Up to 432 4 19 130 lbs
AML42 42” x 30” x 18” Pad 2 19” / 23” Horiz Up to 576 4 22 145 lbs
AMLBG (Nautilus) 24” x 24” x 18” Below Grade 1 19” Horiz Up to 288 6 9 100 / 145 lbs
AP UTILITY™ PART (HxWxD) DOOR LATCH GLAND PLATES NEMA ESTIMATED WEIGHT
AMW-14126-(x) 14” x 12” x 6” 1x 1/4 Turn Pawl 1 4 15 lbs (alum) / 25 lbs (steel)
AMW-24206-(x) 24” x 20” x 6” 2x 1/4 Turn Pawl 1 4 34 lbs (alum) / 59 lbs (steel)
AMW-242410-(x) 24” x 24” x 10” 2x 1/4 Turn Pawl 1 4 47 lbs (alum) / 80 lbs (steel)
AMW-362410-(x) 36” x 24” x 10” 3-Point Latch 1 4 66 lbs (alum) / 112 lbs (steel)
AMW-322412-(x) 32” x 24” x 12” 3-Point Latch 1 4 63 lbs (alum) / 107 lbs (steel)
AMW-483012-(x) 48” x 30” x 12” 3 Point Latch 2 4 108 lbs (alum) / 183 lbs (steel)
ENCLOSURES AT-A-GLANCE (Type 4)
American Products LLC  | 597 Evergreen Road | Strafford, MO 65757 | Local:  417-736-2135 | Toll Free:  855-736-2135 | www.amprod.us